Under 19 Region 5

Name
Siva, Venetia
Wilson, Alex

Chung, Ethan
Smith, Madeleine
Stevenson, Neil
Ray, Hiya

Critchett, Hal

Jiang, Jason

Jessop, Osian
Nakalapati, Sarthak

Dyer, Oliver
Kulkarni, Arnav

Nadeem, Haidar

Chu, Yu-Heng

Smith, George
Postans, Harrison
MclIntosh, David
Choudhury, Anish

Ahmed, Bilal

Gorce, Ben

Skerrett, Tom

Gao, Ian

Wilson, Alex
Griffiths, Beren

Lee, Jonathan CM
Morris Dawson, Miles

Malcolm, Timothy D
Griffiths, Steffan

Team

St John's College

Queen Elizabeth
HA

St John's College
Chepstow School
Chepstow School
St John's College

Queen Elizabeth
HC

Queen Elizabeth
HB

Chepstow School
St John's College

Sir Thomas Rich
School

St John's College

Queen Elizabeth
HB

Queen Elizabeth
HC

Chepstow School
Chepstow School
Chepstow School
St John's College

Queen Elizabeth
HA

Queen Elizabeth
HA

Hereford
Cathedral School

Queen Elizabeth
HA

Queen Elizabeth
HB

Hereford
Cathedral School

Queen Elizabeth
HA

Hereford
Cathedral School

Queen Elizabeth
HA

Chepstow School

Performance Score Games

536
493

483
400
400
511

400

400

400
400

400
400
400

400

494
400
263
233

262

203

79

142

158

65

121

(@)}

8

78
0

2

—_

N NN

1%
1%

1Y%

1%

Including Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
75%
75%

75%

75%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
50%

Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
75%
75%

75%

75%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
50%



Name

Hanasage, Nishant
Jaberansari, Daniel

Ashraf, Zoha

Palmer, Will

Venkatanarayanan,
Siddharth

Ashworth, Jaime
Phillips, Ben

Jani, Ishan
Nitharson, Ryan
Clapham, Rupert
White-Bower, Conor
Hidouci, Naila
Falkner, Thomas
Gorst, George
Mawby, Bethany
Hitchings, Finley
Dudley, Sacha
Hashim, Mehdi
Mian-Cudmore, Idrees
Winters, Imogen
Liu, Jerry

Krupal, Parinidhi
Williams, Frankie

Lawson-Lyon, Felix

Team

Hereford
Cathedral School

St John's College

Denmark Road
School

Queen Elizabeth
HC

Sir Thomas Rich
School

Denmark Road
School

Queen Elizabeth
HC

Sir Thomas Rich
School

Queen Elizabeth
HB

Queen Elizabeth
HB

Queen Elizabeth
HC

Denmark Road
School

Sir Thomas Rich
School

Hereford
Cathedral School

Denmark Road
School

Sir Thomas Rich
School

Sir Thomas Rich
School

Queen Elizabeth
HB

Queen Elizabeth
HC

Denmark Road
School

Queen Elizabeth
HA

Denmark Road
School

Chepstow School

Hereford
Cathedral School

Performance Score Games

61
106
-235

-274

-240

-245

-306

-247

-265

-278

-400

-245

-318

-400

-295

-294

-335

-363

-400

-400

-400

-400
-400
-400

Yo

Including Excluding

Defaults
50%
50%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

Defaults
50%
50%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults

Hereford )
Cathedral School

Dantu, Sridatta St John's College -400 0 1 0% 0%

Preece, Gabriel 285 0 1 0% 0%



