Under 19 Region 5

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Siva, Venetia	St John's College	536	2	2	100%	100%
Wilson, Alex	Queen Elizabeth H A	493	1	1	100%	100%
Chung, Ethan	St John's College	483	2	2	100%	100%
Smith, Madeleine	Chepstow School	400	2	2	100%	100%
Stevenson, Neil	Chepstow School	400	2	2	100%	100%
Ray, Hiya	St John's College	511	2	2	100%	100%
Critchett, Hal	Queen Elizabeth H C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Jiang, Jason	Queen Elizabeth H B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Jessop, Osian	Chepstow School	400	1	1	100%	100%
Nakalapati, Sarthak	St John's College	400	1	1	100%	100%
Dyer, Oliver	Sir Thomas Rich School	400	1	1	100%	100%
Kulkarni, Arnav	St John's College	400	1	1	100%	100%
Nadeem, Haidar	Queen Elizabeth H B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Chu, Yu-Heng	Queen Elizabeth H C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Smith, George	Chepstow School	494	1	1	100%	100%
Postans, Harrison	Chepstow School	400	1	1	100%	100%
McIntosh, David	Chepstow School	263	1½	2	75%	75%
Choudhury, Anish	St John's College	233	1½	2	75%	75%
Ahmed, Bilal	Queen Elizabeth H A	262	1½	2	75%	75%
Gorce, Ben	Queen Elizabeth H A	253	1½	2	75%	75%
Skerrett, Tom	Hereford Cathedral School	79	1	2	50%	50%
Gao, Ian	Queen Elizabeth H A	142	1	2	50%	50%
Wilson, Alex	Queen Elizabeth H B	158	1/2	1	50%	50%
Griffiths, Beren	Hereford Cathedral School	65	1	2	50%	50%
Lee, Jonathan CM	Queen Elizabeth H A	121	1	2	50%	50%
Morris Dawson, Miles	Hereford Cathedral School	68	1	2	50%	50%
Malcolm, Timothy D	Queen Elizabeth H A	78	1	2	50%	50%
Griffiths, Steffan	Chepstow School	0	1	2	50%	50%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Hanasage, Nishant	Hereford Cathedral School	61	1	2	50%	50%
Jaberansari, Daniel	St John's College	106	1/2	1	50%	50%
Ashraf, Zoha	Denmark Road School	-235	0	1	0%	0%
Palmer, Will	Queen Elizabeth H C	-274	0	1	0%	0%
Venkatanarayanan, Siddharth	Sir Thomas Rich School	-240	0	1	0%	0%
Ashworth, Jaime	Denmark Road School	-245	0	1	0%	0%
Phillips, Ben	Queen Elizabeth H C	-306	0	1	0%	0%
Jani, Ishan	Sir Thomas Rich School	-247	0	1	0%	0%
Nitharson, Ryan	Queen Elizabeth H B	-265	0	1	0%	0%
Clapham, Rupert	Queen Elizabeth H B	-278	0	1	0%	0%
White-Bower, Conor	Queen Elizabeth H C	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Hidouci, Naila	Denmark Road School	-245	0	1	0%	0%
Falkner, Thomas	Sir Thomas Rich School	-318	0	1	0%	0%
Gorst, George	Hereford Cathedral School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Mawby, Bethany	Denmark Road School	-295	0	1	0%	0%
Hitchings, Finley	Sir Thomas Rich School	-294	0	1	0%	0%
Dudley, Sacha	Sir Thomas Rich School	-335	0	1	0%	0%
Hashim, Mehdi	Queen Elizabeth H B	-363	0	1	0%	0%
Mian-Cudmore, Idrees	Queen Elizabeth H C	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Winters, Imogen	Denmark Road School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Liu, Jerry	Queen Elizabeth H A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Krupal, Parinidhi	Denmark Road School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Williams, Frankie	Chepstow School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Lawson-Lyon, Felix	Hereford Cathedral School	-400	0	2	0%	0%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Preece, Gabriel	Hereford Cathedral School	-285	0	1	0%	0%
Dantu, Sridatta	St John's College	-400	0	1	0%	0%